



Phone: (423) 235-1167
Toll Free: (877) 635-1167
Fax: (423) 235-1176

1202 Idell Road
Bulls Gap, TN 37711

Estimate: 2989 GASS, ADAM

Estimate: 2989

Customer: 76593 - GASS, ADAM
Address: 755 COLLINS RD
GREENEVILLE, TN
37745

Home Phone: (423) 620-1154

Work Phone:

Author: CLP

Location: IH

Invoice #:

Stock #:

Stock Desc: 2017 TT FOREST RIVER

HEMISPHERE 272RL

Model: 272RL

Serial #: 4X4TSBC2XJU082887

Chassis #:

Mileage:

Key #:

Req'n #:

License #:

Trim:

Purchase Date:

Date In: 23 JUN 26

Promise Date:

Promise Time:

Schedule Date:

Completed:

Warr. Date:

Job #1 - External

REPAIR DAMAGED FLOOR

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
SSE	SHOP SUPPLIES EXTERNAL	1	50.00	50.00

Subtotal for Job #1: 50.00

Job #2 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL DOOR

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL ENTRANCE DOOR	1.80	175.00	315.00

Subtotal for Job #2: 315.00

Job #3 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL BED DOOR AND FRAME

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL DOOR	0.70	175.00	122.50

Subtotal for Job #3: 122.50

Job #4 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL BATHROOM DOOR AND FRAME

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL DOOR	0.70	175.00	122.50

Subtotal for Job #4: 122.50

Job #5 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL TOILET

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL TOILET	0.70	175.00	122.50



Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SEAL	1	22.99	22.99

Subtotal for Job #5: 145.49**Job #6 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SHOWER

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL SHOWER	2.50	175.00	437.50

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SILICON	1	15.99	15.99

Subtotal for Job #6: 453.49**Job #7 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL VANITY

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL VANITY	1.50	175.00	262.50

Subtotal for Job #7: 262.50**Job #8 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL CUPBOARD

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL CUPBOARD	1.50	175.00	262.50

Subtotal for Job #8: 262.50**Job #9 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL BED FRAME

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL BED FRAME	3	175.00	525.00

Subtotal for Job #9: 525.00**Job #10 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL DRAWERS

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL DRAWERS	3	175.00	525.00

Subtotal for Job #10: 525.00**Job #11 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WATER HEATER

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL WATER HEATER	2	175.00	350.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	BUTTYL	1	12.99	12.99
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99



Subtotal for Job #11: 376.98

Job #12 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WATER PUMP

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL PUMP	0.50	175.00	87.50

Subtotal for Job #12: 87.50

Job #13 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL PLUMBING

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL PLUMBING	1	175.00	175.00

Subtotal for Job #13: 175.00

Job #14 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL FURNACE

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FURNACE	2	175.00	350.00

Subtotal for Job #14: 350.00

Job #15 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL CORNER NIGHT STANDS

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL STANDS	3	175.00	525.00

Subtotal for Job #15: 525.00

Job #16 - External

CUT AWAY VACUUM BONDED FLOOR AND REFRAME FOR REPAIR

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	CUT AWAY FLOOR	12	175.00	2,100.00
Z990	REFRAME IN NEW SUBFLOOR	12	175.00	2,100.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	WOOD	15	8.99	134.85
NII	INSULATION	1	24.99	24.99
NII	PANEL	6	35.99	215.94

Subtotal for Job #16: 4,575.78

Job #17 - External

INSTALL NEW LINO IN BEDROOM AND BATHROOM

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	INSTALL LINO	8	175.00	1,400.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	LINO SQ FT	96	4.99	479.04
NII	GLUE	1	50.00	50.00



Subtotal for Job #17: 1,929.04

Job #18 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT AWNING ARM

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REMOVE AND REINSTALL ARM	0.50	175.00	87.50

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99

Subtotal for Job #18: 101.49

Job #19 - External

SUPPLEMENT FOR SHIPPING AND CRATING WILL BE SENT ONCE INVOICE IS RECEIVED

Subtotal for Job #19: 0.00

Parts Total:	0.00
Labour Total:	9,870.00
Sublet Total:	0.00
Extras Total:	1,034.77
Tax Total:	1,063.21
Estimate Total:	11,967.98

MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR REGISTRATION #MV-04967

Customer Signature : _____

Date: 26 Jun 2026

